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Rob Zitzelsberger, Principal Greg Harkness, Athletic Director

Golf 2015

Thursday, August 6 — Switzerland of Ohio (Barnesville, St. John’s, Bishop
Donahue and Shadyside), 10 a.m.

Friday, August 7 - Salt Fork (Buckeye Trail, Union Local, Martins Ferry and
River), 4:15

Tuesday, August 11 - Cadiz CC (Buckeye Trail, Magnolia and Union Local),
4:15

Wednesday, August 12 - Clair-Mar (River, Shadyside and Buckeye Trail), 4:15

Thursday, August 13 - Riverside (Magnolia, Buckeye Trail, Barnesville and
Martins Ferry), 4:15

Friday, August 14 - Crispin (Bishop Donahue, St. John’s, Barnesville and
Shadyside), 4:15

Monday, August 24 - BecWood (Martins Ferry, Union Local and Buckeye
Trail), 4:15

Tuesday, August 25 - Cadiz CC (Bishop Donahue, Barnesville, Martins Ferry
and Shadyside), 4:15

Tuesday, September 1 - Cadiz CC (River, St. John’s and St. Clairsville), 4:15
Tuesday, September 15 - OVAC AA Championship at Crispin, 9:30 a.m.

Monday, September 21 - Belmont Hills CC (St. Clairsville, Union Local, Bishop
Donahue and Shadyside), 4:15

Thursday, September 24 - OVGL at Crispin, 9:30 a.m.
Tuesday, September 29 - Sectional

Head Coach: Mike Muklewicz



